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TOWN OF PLATTSBURGH 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 

2023 
 

Henry Hale, Chairperson 
Plattsburgh, NY  12901 

Email – hhale53@aol.com   App12/22/08 Res 08-408 

Expires 12/31/2025 Res. No. 020-183 Dated 12/7/2020 

 

 

Patrick Duhaime     Marianne Alexandrou  

Plattsburgh, NY 12901   App 3/17/14 Res #14-106  Plattsburgh, NY  12901 App 3/7/2016 Res 016-067 

Email – eqcmduhaime@aol.com     Email – geamfb@gmail.com  

Expires 12/31/2026 Res. No. 021-211 Dated 12/02/2021 Expires 12/31/2023 Amend Res. No. 020-124 Dated 08/20/2020 

 

Vasso LaForest     Roger Black  

Plattsburgh, NY  12901 App 2/24/14 Res # 014-83  Plattsburgh, NY  12901 App 1/12/15 Res 015-31 

Email – laforestrealty@msn.com    Email - scoopnorth@gmail.com 

Expires 12/31/2027 Res. No. 022-252 Dated 12/01/2022 Expires 12/31/2024 Amend Res. No. 020-124 Dated 08/20/2020 

        

Alternates: 
 

Melanie Bernard Marr    Thomas P. Hamilton    

Plattsburgh, NY  12901 App 11/10/2020 Res #020-182   Morrisonville, NY 12962 App 08/11/2022 Res #022-169 

Email – mmmarr@hotmail.com     Email – tom_hamilton57@yahoo.com  

Expires 12/31/2023 Res #020-182 Dated 12/3/2020  Expires 12/31/2024 Res #022-169 Dated 08/11/2022 

 

Alex Forster 
Plattsburgh, NY 12901   Apt 11/16/17 Res #017-282 

Email – alex@cfainsurance.com 

Expires 12/31/2024 Res # 021-227 Dated 12/16/2021 

 

Matthew Favro, Esq.     Donna Primiano-Masten 

Zoning Board Attorney     Zoning Board Secretary 

Plattsburgh, NY  12901     Town of Plattsburgh - 562-6840 (O) 

518-561-1100 (O) Email – matthew@favrolaw.net  Email – donnapm@townofplattsburgh.org 

       

Stephen M. Imhoff     Allen W. Reece 

Code Enforcement Officer     Code Enforcement Officer 

Town of Plattsburgh – 518-562-6840 (O)   Town of Plattsburgh – 518-562-6840 (O) 

Email – stevei@townofplattsburgh.org   Email – allenr@townofplattsburgh.org 

 

Brett Baker 
Code Enforcement Officer 

Town of Plattsburgh – 518-562-6840 (O) 

Email – brettb@townofplattsburgh.org  

 
 

 

Regular Zoning Board of Appeals Meeting: Second Tuesday of Each Month @ 6:00 P.M. 
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